	Ranked Project Applications	Туре	Score	Amount	Cumulative Total	
1	HomeStart: Going Home PSH	PH - PSH	89	\$855,077	\$855,077	
2	HomeStart: Key PSH	PH - PSH	86	\$1,180,226	\$2,035,303	
3	Heading Home: Solid Ground PSH	PH - PSH	82	\$134,086	\$2,169,389	
4	Heading Home: Cambridge Stepping Stone PSH	PH - PSH	80	\$721,946	\$2,891,335	
5	Heading Home: Cambridge Homeless to Housing PSH	PH - PSH	74	\$406,413	\$3,297,748	
6	Transition House: T-House PSH	PH - PSH	71	\$443,923	\$3,741,671	
7	TRA Consolidated	PH - PSH	71	\$330,475	\$4,072,146	
8	AAC: Supportive Housing Ending Homelessness	PH - PSH	66	\$179,069	\$4,251,215	
9	PRA: YMCA SRO Project	PH - PSH	64	\$237,030	\$4,488,245	
10	Bay Cove: Bridge PSH	PH - PSH	61	\$124,397	\$4,612,642	
11	Cambridge Coordinated Intake	SSO - CI	67	\$515,075	\$5,127,717	
12	Cambridge Dedicated HMIS	HMIS	67	\$35,000	\$5,162,717	
13	AAC: Youth Rapid Rehousing Project	PH - RRH	29	\$156,485	\$5,319,202	
14	Transition House: Rapid Rehousing Project	PH - RRH	27	\$164,590	\$5,483,792	TIER 1
15	Transition House: Rapid Rehousing Project	PH - RRH		\$84,835	\$84,835	TIER 2
16	Bay Cove: Rapid Rehousing / PSH Transition grant	PH - RRH to PSH		\$195,937	\$280,772	
	Ranked Total			\$5,764,564	_	
	FY 2022 CoC Planning Grant (not ranked)	Planning		\$173,172		
	Tier 1 Maximum (95% of Annual Renewal Demand)			\$5,483,792		
	Tier 2			\$280,772		
	Ranked Total			\$5,764,564		
	Planning Grant			\$173,172		
	TOTAL APPLICATION REQUEST			\$5,937,736		

RANKING PRIORITIES

- 1. PSH Renewal
- 2. HUD Mandated Projects (HMIS, Coordinated Intake)
- 3. RRH Renewal
- 4. PSH Expansion

Projects are ranked by score within each prioritized category.